1 25.02.11 e / 108
	 Installation- / Monitoring technique
	 Differential current monitor IP 5883, Type B for AC
	 and DC systems	 varimeter
•	 According to IEC/EN 62 020, VDE 0663
•	 To detect earth faults in grounded voltage systems
•	 For AC and DC systems Type B, according to IEC 60755 A2
•	 4 setting ranges from 10 mA to 3 A

IP 5883/141:	 manual reset,
	 pre warning with auto reset
Ordering example for variants
IP 5883   /_ _ _   AC/DC 80 ... 230 V   50 / 60 Hz
										          Nominal frequency
										          Auxiliary voltage
										          Variant, if required
										          Type
	V ariants
	 Accessories
Type Frequeny range
Suitable
current transformer
IP 5883 DC + AC up to 250 Hz
ND 5018/030
ND 5018/035
IP 5883/070 DC + AC up to 180 Hz ND 5018/070
IP 5883/140 DC + AC up to 60 Hz
ND 5018/105
ND 5018/140
ND 5018/210
4 25.02.11 e / 108
ND 5018/030 Differential current transformer
for DIN rail mounting
D
D1
A
H
1
H
B
L
M
92
13
_
a i k
ET 5018
	 Accessories
D B
L
H
M
97
77
L
The current transformers ND 5018/035, ND 5018/070, ND 5018/105 can
also be mounted on DIN-rail. To do this the metal screw fixings have to be
removed and have to be replaced by 2 mounting clips
(ET5018: art.no. 0058754; set with 2 pcs)
ND 5018/105 øD L B H C D E F k m
Abmesungen/mm 105 170 33 146 38 94 46 61 6.5 16
Gewicht / g 530
ND 5018/140 øD L B H C D E F k m
Abmesungen/mm 140 220 33 196 48,5 123 46 61 6.5 16
Gewicht / g 1250
ND 5018/210 øD L B H C D E F k m
Abmesungen/mm 210 299 33 284 69 161 46 61 6.5 16
Gewicht / g 2100
ND 5018/030 øD øD1 L B A H H1
Abmesungen/mm 30 59 55 32 25 87 70
Gewicht / g 90
ND 5018/035 Differential current transformer
D B
m
k